Taos Adventures LLC (dba KNCE Radio)
P.O. Box 1094
El Prado NM 87529

Email: sales@truetaosradio.com

Bill To
Anjanette Brush

# Item & Description

1 Morning Prime Time Ads - 30
30-Second radio ads run during weekday morning Prime-Time (7am -
9am)

2 Afternoon Prime Time Ads - 30
30-Second radio ads run during weekday afternoon Prime-Time
(4pm-6pm)

3 Radio Ads - 30

30-second pre-recorded radio ads (9am-4pm, 6pm-10pm Mon-Fri;
7am-10pm Sat-Sun)

Terms & Conditions

Invoice Date :

Terms:

Due Date :

Qty Rate

2.00 9.38
1

2.00 9.38
1

12.00 7.88
1

Sub Total

County GRT (7%)

Total

Balance Due

Invoice

# INV-003441

Balance Due

$141.33

May 31, 2024
Due on Receipt

May 31, 2024

Amount

18.76
18.76

94.56

132.08
9.25

$141.33

$141.33

Should a sponsored show be terminated or discontinued for any reason, the sponsor will be notified and KNCE will work with the sponsor
to reallocate the remaining value. Should another DJ fill-in for the show's regular host, the above estimate will still apply,and your

sponsorship benefits will continue as normal.

Live D) reads are not guaranteed to run at a specific time. They are read at the DJ's discretion and will be distributed based on the total

number of reads and remaining days.



