

Invoice

INV-003441

\$141.33

Taos Adventures LLC (dba KNCE Radio)

P.O. Box 1094 El Prado NM 87529

Email: sales@truetaosradio.com

Invoice Date: May 31, 2024

Terms: Due on Receipt

Bill To

Anjanette Brush Due Date : May 31, 2024

#	Item & Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
1	Morning Prime Time Ads - 30 30-Second radio ads run during weekday morning Prime-Time (7am - 9am)	2.00 1	9.38	18.76
2	Afternoon Prime Time Ads - 30 30-Second radio ads run during weekday afternoon Prime-Time (4pm-6pm)	2.00 1	9.38	18.76
3	Radio Ads - 30 30-second pre-recorded radio ads (9am-4pm, 6pm-10pm Mon-Fri; 7am-10pm Sat-Sun)	12.00 1	7.88	94.56
		Sub Total		132.08
		County GRT (7%)		9.25
		Total		\$141.33
		Bala	ance Due	\$141.33

Terms & Conditions

Should a sponsored show be terminated or discontinued for any reason, the sponsor will be notified and KNCE will work with the sponsor to reallocate the remaining value. Should another DJ fill-in for the show's regular host, the above estimate will still apply, and your sponsorship benefits will continue as normal.

Live DJ reads are not guaranteed to run at a specific time. They are read at the DJ's discretion and will be distributed based on the total number of reads and remaining days.

1